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Question 23: In regard to your education at Troy University, please rate your development in the following areas: 
 
 

 



2007-08 Graduating Student Survey Report 

 17

 
 

Troy University 2007-08 Graduating Student Survey Report 
Report 1 (Q23): Student self-rated development in their educational experiences 

Excellent       Good   Average   Fair   Poor   
Rank* Knowledge, Skills, and Abilities 

N %   N %   N %   N %   N %   
Total  Mean* SD 

1 Planning and carrying out projects 622 47%   551 42%   125 10%   11 1%   4 0%   1313 4.35 0.71 

2 Management and organization skills 597 45%  559 42%  142 11%  12 1%  6 0%  1316 4.31 0.74 

3 Critical thinking skills 541 41%   645 49%   120 9%   6 0%   2 0%   1314 4.31 0.66 

4 Time management 588 45%   545 42%   155 12%   19 1%   6 0%   1313 4.29 0.76 

5 Strategies for applying skills in the field 545 42%   601 46%   136 10%   19 1%   7 1%   1308 4.27 0.75 

6 Reading skills 520 40%  631 48%  152 12%  8 1%  2 0%  1313 4.26 0.69 

7 Research skills 532 40%   620 47%   143 11%   16 1%   3 0%   1314 4.26 0.71 

8 Working cooperatively in groups 561 43%  562 43%  155 12%  23 2%  10 1%  1311 4.25 0.79 

9 Problem solving skills 503 38%   659 50%   144 11%   12 1%   1 0%   1319 4.25 0.68 

10 Writing skills 463 35%  700 53%  141 11%  13 1%  2 0%  1319 4.22 0.68 

11 Leadership skills 525 40%  575 44%  179 14%  19 1%  7 1%  1305 4.22 0.77 

12 Speaking/presentation skills 424 32%  685 52%  173 13%  24 2%  3 0%  1309 4.15 0.73 

13 Citizenship skills 455 35%   600 46%   207 16%   23 2%   20 2%   1305 4.11 0.84 

14 Understanding different philosophies and cultures 403 31%  654 50%  222 17%  31 2%  7 1%  1317 4.07 0.78 

15 Computer technologies 378 29%   650 50%   238 18%   33 3%   8 1%   1307 4.04 0.79 

16 Scientific principles and methods 294 22%  658 50%  306 23%  47 4%  6 0%  1311 3.91 0.79 

17 Appreciation of the arts 295 23%   600 46%   329 25%   57 4%   23 2%   1304 3.83 0.88 

18 Mathematical  skills 261 20%   601 46%   353 27%   71 5%   18 1%   1304 3.78 0.87 

 
Notes: 1. The ranking is based on the mean.  2.  Those who did not respond or responded with NA were not included in the calculation of the means.


